
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Request for Comment and Recommendations on the Various Bills Declaring Tourism
Development Areas, Ecotourism Zones and Tourist Destinations/Spots
1 message

legis lative <denrlegislative@yahoo.com> Fri, Jul 9, 2021 at 8:22 AM
To: "usec.ipamindanao@gmail.com" <usec.ipamindanao@gmail.com>, Carl Anthony Del Rosario
<camdelrosario@denr.gov.ph>, "Usec. Benny Antiporda" <usecswmlguc@gmail.com>, Undersecretary for Solid Waste
Management and Local Government Units Concerns <usec.swmlgu@denr.gov.ph>, "EDILBERTO D. LEONARDO"
<usec.sc@denr.gov.ph>, "director@bmb.gov.ph" <director@bmb.gov.ph>, BMB Adirector <adirector@bmb.gov.ph>, Theresa
Tenazas <t_tenazas@yahoo.com>, Wildlife Resources Division <wrd@bmb.gov.ph>, BMB Cawed <cawed@bmb.gov.ph>, BMB
Npd <npd@bmb.gov.ph>, BMB Bpkmd <bpkmd@bmb.gov.ph>, Office of the Director <od@emb.gov.ph>, Assistant Director
<oad.emb@gmail.com>, Fatima Millan <fatima_millan@emb.gov.ph>, "marcelino_rivera@emb.gov.ph"
<marcelino_rivera@emb.gov.ph>, DENR Bureau FMB <fmb@denr.gov.ph>, FMB Assistant Director <denrfmb.ad@gmail.com>,
FMB FPPKMD Policy <fmbpolicysection@gmail.com>, Land Management Bureau <denrlmb@yahoo.com>, Land Management
Bureau <lmb@denr.gov.ph>, LMB OAD <lmb.oad@yahoo.com>, Lyle Mentel <pimentelxandra26@gmail.com>, Admtr NAMRIA
<admtr_namria@yahoo.com>, "Federico D. Macaraeg" <fdmacaraeg@namria.gov.ph>, Lorelei Peralta
<leperalta@namria.gov.ph>, "NWRB (National Water Resources Board) Atached Agency" <nwrbphil@gmail.com>,
"eizelreinelle.ramos@nwrb.gov.ph" <eizelreinelle.ramos@nwrb.gov.ph>, "tjsmatta@gmail.com" <tjsmatta@gmail.com>, Irish
Villamor <irish.villamor@gmail.com>, Joanna Sarah Trampe Diva <sarahdiva18@gmail.com>, DENR Cordillera Administrative
Region <denr_baguio@yahoo.com.ph>, DENR Region CAR <car@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 1 <r1@denr.gov.ph>, DENR
ONE <denr1ored@gmail.com>, DENR Region 3 <r3@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 4A <r4a@denr.gov.ph>,
"red_r4b@yahoo.com.ph" <red_r4b@yahoo.com.ph>, DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region
5 <r5@denr.gov.ph>, DENR R6 RED Francisco Milla Jr <r6@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 7 <r7@denr.gov.ph>, "r8@denr.gov.ph"
<r8@denr.gov.ph>, DENR REGION IX <denr_r9@yahoo.com>, "Asec Ruth M. Tawantawan" <r11@denr.gov.ph>, DENR
CARAGA ORED <ordcaraga@gmail.com>

Dear Sir/Mam,

Good Day!

Please find attached letter request from the Office of Senator Maria Lourdes Nancy S. Binay for your
perusal. Ecopies of the various bills can be downloaded from the Senate and House website for your ready
reference. Kindly acknowledge receipt of this email. Thank you.

Department of Environment and Natural Resources 
Legislative Liaison Office
Visayas Avenue, Diliman, 1100 Quezon City, Philippines 
denr.gov.ph

Tel: 9201761 
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